T022

a BB BECH
BET02220PJA

No.189-02

PARTS LIST




Ref, jNate Part No. o . EL ﬁmt.
No. | B % Description EEEH & 24 ﬁ"%
1 MAT-C26000A0 TO2&6 AIR TYPE FLAT CUTTER T026 73%rNY3a- 2% 1

2 MAT=-02611000 KNIFE BASE COVER,s WIDE ARENS DAN- [ JF} {1}
3 #01|MAT-02610000 KNIFE BASE COVERy NARROW FRAVNA HAn- { &Y} t1)
4 55-4090610-5P SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 FANEUMN §/64-40 L=9 i1
5 55-7060310-5P SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 FREIFAN 3/32-56 L=) {11
6 $5-1060610~5P SCREW 3/32-56 L=5.5 1I¥YM 3/32-8H 1L,*5.5 (21
? 55-709041G~SP SCREW 3/64=40 L=z 3,5 FRETALN /6440 L=3,.5 tij
B 35=6080410-8P SCREW 1/8~44 Lz E3¥Y 1/8-44 L=4 (2}
9 L3-2000000-00 OJL WICK iy (0.1
10 Ce=-2020000-00 OIL WICK FE 10.2)
11 MAT-02606000 MUVING KNIFE BEARING VAR WOy tL
12 MAT-02603000 FIXED KNIFE I74 R {1}
13 55-10805:0-TF SCREW 1/8B~44 L=4.5 TREI&3Y L/B=44 L=445 t1}
14 MAT-026025000 MOVING KNIFE FR L I ¥ § 1
15 HaT=026070A0 KNIFE DRIVING HASE ASM. AR JEnagng Favn {1}
16 $5-0060220-5P SCREW 3/32=56 L= 2.0 EIauY 3/32-56 =2 121
17 MAT=022180A0 AIR STOP PLATE ASM. EP=tAq 03 {1}
i8 $5-3120540=-5P SCREW 3/16-28 L=5.% ety 3/16=-28 L=5.4 {1}
1% MAT=~026010A0 KNEFE MOUNTING BASE ASM, AAZNS gy un (1}
20 MAT-02609000 SPRING BUOA2 AMI M2 (i}
21 55-5060310-5¢ SCREW 3/32-56 L=2,8 FIA3IWN 3/32-56 L=2.8 t2)
22 MAT—02604000 FORKED LEVER 22 32 - (1)
23 §5-7030520~5P SCREW 1/8~44 L=4,9 THEZRYMN L/B~44 L=4a9 {21}
24 MAT=027211GC0 DRIVING LEVER SLIDE BLOCK FEVapti— pOINY (L}
25 MAT-02605000 ORIVING LEVER RNy AN (1}
26 02 |[MAT~-G2105000 SLIVDE BLOCK . AR24VN= noawny (2}
27 S3-055Q027L~-TP HINGE SCHEW D= 5,50 H= 2,7 AV eun D=5,5 H=2.7 tx)
28 $5-7630430-5P SCREW 9/64-40 Lz 3,5 TIREF29M 9/64-40 L=3.5 (1}
29 MAT-02212000 FELY PRESSER PRI LB (L)
0 HAT=02213000 Feld $1317IW} (1)
3t S5-7128710G-SP SCREwW 3/16=28 L=T It 3/16-28 L=7 i1

Note (FEEC)$01.. ... Accessory part
#02.,...0ne of the two is mccessory part

RS

1R tR&ET .

JUK! CORPORATION

JUKHA &

1993 . 1 Printed in Japan






